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REZULTATE PROBA SCRISĂ 
LICENŢĂ IULIE 2019 

SPECIALIZAREA- MANAGEMENT 

Numele şi prenumele 

ACĂLINEI V. MARIA CLAUDIA 

ALB A. NICOLAE 

ANDRICI I. LIDIA-LA VINIA 

ANDRONACHE G. ANDREEA-GEORGIANA 

ANGHEL P. ANDREEA-LAVINIA 

AVRAM T.O. RALUCA 

AVRAM V. MIRCEA-CORNEL 

AXENTE A. IONELA 

BĂLAŞ M. ROBERT 

BERNHARD N. IOAN- FLORIN 

BÎGU M. G. IOAN LUCIAN 

BOBIRCĂ D. DANIELA V ALENTINA 

BODI F. ALINA-ELENA 

BORCEA N. MARIUS - CĂTĂLIN 

BORDEAN A. SERGIU-NICOLAE 

BUTUREANU O. OVIDIU-CRISTIAN 

CARPI. TAMARA 

Adresa: Str. Calea Dumbrăvii, nr. 17 
Sibiu, 550324, România 
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Nota proba 
scrisă 

5.50 

8.42 

9.32 

8.42 

8.42 

9.10 

4.82 

7.52 

8.87 

7.97 

8.65 

7.30 

9.10 

5.95 

8.65 

3.70 

9.32 
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CĂTĂNOIU A. IUSTINIAN -MĂDĂLIN 
18 

CHEREGI M. V. ANDREEA DORINA 
19 
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6.85 

7.75 

CHIBA LUDVIG V. N. MARTIN ALEXANDRU 9.32 
20 

CHISĂLIŢĂ N. ELENA-DANIELA (DUCA) 
21 

CÎMPU G. DANIELA VIOLETA (KALENDA) 
22 

CLENCI 1. ANDREEA-GEORGIANA 
23 

COJOCARU 1. ANDA- SIMONA 
24 

COJOCARU 1. IOAN- ADRIAN 
25 

COMNAC V. LUCIA-MARIA (BĂLĂŞOIU) 
26 

CONSTANDIN M. A. MffiAELA ADRIANA 
27 

CORLA 1. CRISTIAN 
28 

COSMA C. ALEXANDRA CRISTINA 
29 

COV ACI 1. Ş. ANDREEA SORINA 
30 

DENEŞ 1. SIMONA-MARIOARA (ONEŢ) 
31 

DICHER V. DANIELA-CORNELIA (IZSAK) 
32 

DINCĂ 1. FLORIN MARIAN 
33 

DOGAN Z. DONUŞ-DILARA 
34 

DRÎMBĂREAN D. GABRIEL ALIN 
35 

DUMA N. SILVIA-NICOLETA (VESCAN) 
36 

ENE T. ECATERINA (STANCOVICI) 
37 

FANEA 1. DAIANA-IOANA 
38 

FLOREA R. BOGDAN-IOAN 
39 

FLORICEL D. CORNELIU 
40 
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9.55 

8.65 

7.97 

8.20 

7.30 

8.42 

8.87 

7.07 

8.42 

6.17 

8.20 

8.87 

5.95 

9.10 

7.30 

9.10 

7.52 

8.65 

6.85 

8.87 
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GÂNDILĂ D. SORIN DUMITRU 
41 

GIURGIU N. NICOLETA IOANA 
42 

GOLEA D. ALEXANDRA IOANA (BAD) 
43 

GROZA I. IONUŢ MARIAN 
44 

HALMAGHI M. CATALIN MIHAI 
45 

ILENI Ş. ILIE- ŞTEFAN 
46 

IRHAZI J. R. P ATRIZIA 
47 

IV ANOV V. CĂTĂLINA 
48 

IV AŞCU V. VIOREL 
49 

LAURENŢIU C. O. LARISA-DORIANA (ISTRATE) 
50 

LA VU I. L. ALEXANDRU 
51 

MARCU A. TEODORA-ŞTEFANIA 
52 

MIHALCEA L. LAURA-ELENA 
53 

MITREA I. D. IOANA-ADELA (BUTUREANU) 
54 

MÎNDRILĂ N. MARIA 
55 

MORARU C. D. CLAUDIA-MARIA 
56 

MOROŞAN R. E. MEDEBA MARIA 
57 

MUŞOAIE I. A. IONUŢ ADRIAN 
58 

NEAGU V. ŞTEFANIA-MARIOARA (BOGĂTEAN) 
59 

ONUŢ V. MARIA ŞTEF ANIA 
60 

P AMFILOIU I. ILEANA 
61 

PAŞTIU S. C. ANDREI- ŞTEFAN 
62 

P ĂDURARIU M. MARIAN-DUMITRU 
63 
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6.85 

8.87 

5.05 

7.30 

5.27 

9.32 

7.30 

9.32 

7.97 

6.40 

7.97 

9.32 

8.65 

7.52 

8.20 

7.07 

7.97 

7.52 

6.85 

8.87 

8.65 

9.32 

7.75 

Tel: +40 (269) 210 375 
Fax: +40 (269) 210 375 



ULBS 
Univer_sitatea "Lucian Blaga'' din Sibiu 

PODARIU I. C. SARAH-ANDRADA 
64 

POPA D. MĂDĂLINA-ELENA 
65 

POPA O. I. ISABELA-MARIA 
66 

POPA Z. A. ANDREEA ELENA 
67 

POPESCU N. PETRU MARIAN 
68 

POTOR L.R. RADU 
69 

PRODAN R. V. RADU 
70 

RUSU I. DENISA 
71 

SĂCELEAN I. MARIA MĂDĂLINA 
72 

SELIŞTEAN L. G. ANDREEA-P ARASCHIV A 
73 

SICOE P. BETTINA-NICOLETA 
74 

SIDIROPULOS A. KONSTANTINOS-RAREŞ 
75 

STANCIU M. ANDREI- RĂZVAN 
76 

STELEA R. ANAMARIA DELIA 
77 

STOIA C. CAROLINE-ANTONIA-MARIA 
78 

STROIA N. ALEXANDRU-DUMITRU 
79 

TABĂRĂ G. VALENTINA (BOGVERADZE) 
80 

TĂTAR V. CORINA-IOANA 
81 

TENGHEA L. V ANESSA-MARIA 
82 

TODEA M. DRAGOŞ MIHAI 
83 

TODEA N. MIHAI 
84 

TOKACS C. TIMEA-TEODORA 
85 

TOLCIU A. RĂZVAN 
86 
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8.87 

8.42 

7.97 

8.20 

7.75 

9.32 

5.50 

7.75 

8.87 

9.32 

8.42 

7.75 

5.05 

8.65 

9.77 

9.10 

8.65 

8.65 

7.52 

7.97 

5.72 

7.97 

7.75 
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Data 
10.07.2019 

TOMA A. ILARIA SERENA 

UNGUR V. ANDREI-OCTAVIAN 

V ANDALAC C. IULIANA (ZSOLD) 

VEZAN A.R. DIANA RAMONA (PRECUP) 

VLAD A.D. ANA MARIA SANDRA 
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5.95 

8.87 

8.87 

8.20 

7.07 
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